					. "	(Name) _	Richard B. Blankenship	
				194	·	44.13 .3	906 5th Avenue, S.W. Alabaster, AL 35007	
This instr	ument was pr	epared by		117		(Address)		
(Name)			A. Hollima					
1 A d dunas	1		th Avenue, er, AL 35					
(Address) Form 1-1-	7 Day 5/99					www.com	TAXOTO LANCE CORROR ATION Riverlaghem Alchema	
CORPORAT	FION FORM WAR	RANTY DEE	D, JOINT TENANT!	S WITH RIGHT OF SUR	VIVUKSBIP LA	WIERSTILLE	INSURANCE CORPORATION, Birmingham, Alabama	
STATE (of alabama	L.	}	KNOW ALL ME	N BY THESE	PRESENTS) <u>.</u>	
COUNT	YOF JEFF	FERSON	}					
That in consideration of Sixty Nine Thousand Five Hundred and No/100								
to the undersigned grantor. Fulton Construction Company, Inc. (herein referred to as GRANTOR), in hand paid by the GRANTEES herein, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said GRANTOR does by these presents, grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Richard B. Blankenship and Anna R. Blankenship								
(herein r	eferred to as G	RANTEE	S) as joint tenan	ts, with right of sur	vivorship, the	following des	scribed real estate, situated in	
(herein referred to as GRANTEES) as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, the following described real estate, situated in Shelby County, Alabama, to-wit:								
	•							
	Map Book situated	9, pag in She	ge 22, in elby Count	survey of H the Probate y, Alabama. s excepted.	lamlet, Fo	ourth Se f Shelby	ctor, as recorded in County, Alabama; being	
	Subject		the week 1					
\$	The property of the property o							
	3. Public utility easements as shown by recorded plat, including a 7.3							
	foot easement on the North line. 4. Restrictions, covenants and conditions as set out in Misc. Book 58,							
	r nade III.							
	5. Transmission Line Permit to Alabama Power Company in Deed Book 134,							
page 209 and Deed Book 220, page 329. 6. Right-of-way to Shelby County as recorded in Deed Book 271, page 732.								
 -	8. Mineral and mining rights in Deed Book 39, page 178.							
7. Easement to Plantation Pipeline recorded in Deed Book 112, page 322. 8. Mineral and mining rights in Deed Book 39, page 178. \$69,000.00 of the purchase price recited above was paid from a mortgage loan closed simultaneously herewith.								
نب								
\$00K								
-							•	
the into the gra and if o does fo premis and the forever	ention of the parties herein) one does not so or itself, its suc es, that they ar at it will and i	arties to t in the ever urvive the cessors an re free fron ts successo twful claim	his conveyance, nt one grantee other, then the id assigns, cover	that (unless the jo herein survives the heirs and assigns on nant with said GRA ces, unless otherwis shall, warrant and	ont tenancy needs of the grantee ANTEES, their shows	repy created tire interest s herein shall r heirs and a that it has a me to the sai	rvivorship, their heirs and assigns, forever; it being is severed or terminated during the joint lives of in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, I take as tenants in common. And said GRANTOR assigns, that is lawfully seized in fee simple of said good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid, id GRANTEES, their heirs, executors and assigns bert E. Fulton	
who is	authorized to e	xecute this	s conveyance, ha	is hereto set its sign		,	26th day of June 1986.	
ATTE	ST:) ,,,,,,,	1 v & A		j	Fultdn C	onstruction Company, Inc.	
		earl "	2 30		1		VITE LIN	
			4.00	Secretary	В	**	President	
STATI COUN	E OF ALAB		}	STATE OF ALA I CERTIF INSTRUMENT	V THE			
				1986 JUL -2				
I,		the :	undersigne		FM 12: 15	5	a Notary Public in and for said County in said	
-	hereby certify				Inguille	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	name as oration, is sign its of the conve	ed to the syance, he,	APAGAING AANUA	President of (F;) yance, and who is I nd with full authori	tnown to me. (rckijow jeakei	Company, Inc. I be the she of this day that, being informed of the ntarily for and as the act of said corporation.	
G	iven under my	hand and o	official seal, this	the 26tl	h d	ر بمد	19 86.	

Notary Public